

(Re	questor's Name	2)
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ame)
(Do	cument Numbe	r)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
L	Office Use O	



12/30/02-01071-013 **70.08

FILED 2002 DEC 30 AM 8: 50 DIVINICH OF CORPORATION TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

		TRANSM	ПТТА	L LETTER	•	011 2013	∧ =
	tion Section of Corporatio	ons	• •			Julian Che Su Change Change Change Che Change Che Che Che Che Che Che Che Che Che Ch	
SUBJECT:	Pinnacle	Risk Managemer	<u>it Servi</u> o	ces, Inc		AN AN	ૢૼૼૼ૱
_		(Name of co	orporation	n - must include suffix)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	27 S/
Dear Sir or Mada	ım:						0445
"Certificate of E to transact busine	xistence", and ess in Florida	l check are subm	itted to re	Authorization to Transa egister the above refere	ict Bus nced f	siness in Florida",	·
Please return all	corresponden	ce concerning th	is matter	to the following:			
Bryan Aalber	g		, 			<u>.</u>	
		(1	Name of	Person)			
Pinnacle Rie	sk Management	Services, Inc.	•	<u> </u>			<u></u>
			Firm/Con	npany)			
9320 SW Barb	wr. Blvd., S	Suite 300					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Addro	ess)			
Portland, OR	07210						
FOILIZARD, CA	<u> </u>	(Cit	y/State a	nd Zip code)	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·
For further inform	mation conce	ming this matter,	please c	all:			
Bryan Aalber	·g	at (503) 977-5959	<u>.</u>		-
(Name o	of Person)		(Area C	Code & Daytime Teleph	ione N	umber)	
					a		
STREET ADDF Registration Sect				MAILING ADDRES Registration Section	5:		
Division of Corp				Division of Corporation	ons		· · · ·
409 E. Gaines St				P.O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, FL	32399	. .		Tallahassee, FL 3231	.4		_
Enclosed is a che	eck for the fol	lowing amount:					-
🗷 \$70.00 Filing		78.75 Filing Fee Certificate of Stat		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy		587.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

. .

X 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Pinnacle	e Risk Management Services, Inc.		r 1		A_1,Op	~0C
words or abb	rporation; must include the word "INCORPO reviations of like import in language as will n or partnership if not so contained in the na	clearly i	ndicate that it i			CAPATION ST
2. <u>Utah</u>	······································	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	NONS
(State or cour	atry under the law of which it is incorporated	I)	(FEI number, if applicabl	e)	
405/07/198	87	5	Perpetual			· ·
(I	Date of incorporation)	((Duration: Yea	r corp. will cease to exis	t or "perpetual")	
6, <u>Upon Qua</u> t	lification	_			<u> </u>	
(Date first tra	nsacted business in Florida. If corporation l (SEE SECTIONS 60				on qualification.")	
79320 SW 1	Barbur, Blvd., Suite 300, Portland,				<u></u>	
	(Principal offi	ce addres	ss)			
9320 SW 1	Barbur Blvd., Suite 300, Portland, (<u></u>		s when a
	(Current maili	ng addre:	ss)			
···	rty Claims Administration					ž ^{na} traje (z
(Purpo	se(s) of corporation authorized in home stat	e or cour	ntry to be carrie	d out in state of Florida)		
9. Name and	<u>street address</u> of Florida registered a	gent: (I	P.O. Box or M	lail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company					. 11
Office Address	s: 1201 Hays Street			19 Z		and the second
	Tallahassee		, Florida	32301		
	(City)			(Zip code)	•	

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS			0. 203 N
Chairman: (Please see Attached)			- Ario C
Address:			ALON ON C
	······································		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Vice Chairman:		·	
Address:			in the second se
		······································	
Director:		· · · ·	
Address:			
		·	
Director:		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Address:			
	<u> </u>		
B. OFFICERS			
President: (Please see Attached)	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		
Address:			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Vice President:			
Address:			
			• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Secretary:		······································	
Address:		·	
Treasurer:	·····	- at-m	· · · · . <u></u>
Address:			······································

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13	t	tevenk	Sul				_
	/ /	(Signature d	of Chairman,	Vice Chairman,	or any officer	listed in number	12 of the application)

14. ____Steven R. Self, Executive Vice President & COO

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



Risk Management Services

Names and business addresses of all current officers and directors:

Robert H. Short – Chief Executive Officer 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

James W. Broyles – Director and President 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

Steven R. Self – Sr. Vice President and Chief Operating Officer 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

John D. Huffman – Vice President 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

Dennis V. Lloyd – Secretary and Treasurer 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

Lane A. Summerhays – Director 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

Melvin C. Green – Director 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

John C. Eberhardt – Director 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219

Mark H. Heugly – Director 9320 SW Barbur Blvd. #350 Portland, OR 97219



• • -•



December 18, 2002



RE: Attached Certificate of Existence

To Whom It May Concern:

The attached Certificate of Existence is an original certificate from the Utah Department of Commerce. We realize that this document may not appear to meet the requirements of this application. We have been assured by the Utah Department of Commerce that this document will in fact satisfy any requirement for which the document is intended. The Department has informed us that you may call them at 1-877-526-3994 and ask to speak with the Director if you have any questions about the authenticity of the certificate. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Bryan C. Aalberg



Utah Department of Commerce Division of Corporations & Commercial Code 160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, S.M. Box 146705 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utah Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utah.gov



PINNACLE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. 9320 SW BARBUR BLVD PORTLAND OR 97219

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Registration Number:	965616-0142	• .•
Business Name:	PINNACLE RISK MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.	K
Registered Date:	MAY 7, 1987	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION - DOMESTIC	۰.
Current Status:	GOOD STANDING	· •

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of business registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was duly registered under the laws of the State of Utah.



Kathy Berg

Kathy Berg Director Division of Corporations and Commercial Code

Dept. of Professional Licensing (801) 530-6628 Real Estate (801) 530-6747

Public Utilities (801) 530-6651

Securities (801) 530-6600 Consumer Protection (801) 530-6601